Zoning Board of Appeals Schedule
2022

MEETING DATE SUBMISSION
DEADLINE

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

Wednesday, August 17, 2022

Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Must allow two weeks legal notice in newspaper for all applications.

The locations for meetings will be posted on the agendas. If
a meeting date and submission deadline are changed for any
reason, it will be noted on the Zoning Board of Appeals
meeting page of the Town website (www.dedham-ma.gov).

NO APPLICATION WILL BE ACCEPTED BEYOND THE SUBMISSION DATE.



http://www.dedham-ma.gov/

